RT9081D
®
DS9081D-02   March  2021 www.richtek.com
1
©Copyright   2021 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                          is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
500mA, 5.5V, Ultra Low Dropout Linear Regulator
General Description
The RT9081D is a high performance positive voltage

directly or through a Richtek distributor located in your
area.
Ordering Information
Part No.
Nominal Output
Voltage
Package
Lead Plating
System
RT9081D-09GQZA 0.90V
ZADFN-6L 1.2x1.2 (Z-Type)
G : Green
(Halogen Free and Pb Free)
RT9081D-10GQZA 1.00V
RT9081D-1KGQZA 1.05V
RT9081D-11GQZA 1.10V
RT9081D-1AGQZA 1.15V
RT9081D-12GQZA 1.20V
RT9081D-1BGQZA 1.25V
RT9081D-13GQZA 1.30V
RT9081D-15GQZA 1.50V
RT9081D-18GQZA 1.80V
RT9081DGQZA Adjustable
 Note :
Richtek products are :
 RoHS compliant and compatible with the current requirements of IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
 Suitable for use in SnPb or Pb-free soldering processes.